BREL Precision Components, Inc.
1621 West University Parkway
Sarasota, FL  34243
Phone 941-355-9791
Sales: 800-237-4564
Fax: 941-355-1530
E-Mail: sales@brelintl.com
Website: www.brelintl.com

RR2512 RR6332M 6,3±0,2 3,2±0,2 0,55±0,2 0,5±0,2
(L=Length, B=Width, D=Thickness, C=Width wrap around ( in mm)
Bestellangaben:
Example.:   CMF 0805 - 100K ± 0,1% - TK 15 - bulk
Packaging:
Bulk or Tape/Reel acc. to DIN IEC 60286-3
(tape-width: 8 mm, reel-diameter: 180 mm)
Minimum quantity bulk: 100 pieces per value
Minimum quantity tape: 1000 pieces per value
Typ
Value
Tolerance TCR
Packaging (if not bulk)
C
L
D
B
BREL Precision Components, Inc.
1621 West University Parkway
Sarasota, FL  34243
Phone 941-355-9791
Sales: 800-237-4564
Fax: 941-355-1530
E-Mail: sales@brelintl.com
Website: www.brelintl.com
Issue: April-2001
Technical data - depending on size:
Ranges 0603
TCR/Toleranc
es
0805
TCR/Toleranc
es
1206
TCR/Toleranc
es
1210
TCR/Toleranc
es
2010
TCR/Toleranc
es
2512
TCR/Toleranc
es
5R1-< 10R - - TK 50    1% TK 50    1% TK 50    1% TK 50    1%
10R-< 47R ≥TK 25 ≥0,1% ≥TK 25 ≥0,1% ≥TK 25 ≥0,1% ≥TK 25 ≥0,1% ≥TK 25 ≥0,1% ≥TK 25 ≥0,1%
47R - <100R ≥TK 10 ≥0,1% ≥TK 10 ≥0,1% ≥TK 10 ≥0,1% ≥TK 10 ≥0,1% ≥TK 10 ≥0,1% ≥TK 10 ≥0,1%
100R - 10K ≥TK 5 ≥0,1% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05%
>10K - 100K ≥TK 5 ≥0,1% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05%
>100K - 332K ≥TK 5 ≥0,1% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05%
>332K - 511K - ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05%
>511K - 1M - ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05% ≥TK 5 ≥0,05%
>1M - 2M - - ≥TK 10 ≥0,1% ≥TK 10 ≥0,1% ≥TK 10 ≥0,1% ≥TK 10 ≥0,1%
>2M - 5M - - - - ≥TK 10 ≥0,25% ≥TK 10 ≥0,25%
>5M - 15M - - - - - ≥TK 10 ≥0,25%
Noise-diagrams on request
Size Stability
class
0603 0805 1206 1210 2010 2512
0,5; 1 65 125 250 400 500 750 Power rating P70 (mW)
0,1 32 50 100 150 250 400